
REGIONS

WESTERN SERVICE AREA
NAL  Q  Alaskan Region
RVP Clint Lancaster  • clinten.lancaster@natca.net

NGL  Q  Great Lakes Region
RVP Drew MacQueen  •  dmacqueen@natca.net

NNM  Q  Northwest Mountain Region
RVP Alex Navarro III  •  anavarro@natca.net

NCE  Q  Central Region
RVP Aaron Merrick  •  amerrick@natca.net

NWP  Q  Western Pacific Region
RVP Joel Ortiz  •  joel.ortiz@natca.net

NSW  Q  Southwest Region
RVP Nick Daniels  •  nicholas.daniels@natca.net

NRX  Q  Region X
RVP Brad Davidson  •  bdavidson@natca.net

CENTRAL SERVICE AREA EASTERN SERVICE AREA
NNE  Q  New England Region
RVP Mick Devine  •  nnervp@gmail.com

NEA  Q  Eastern Region
RVP Brian Shallenberger  •  bshallenberger@natca.net

NSO  Q  Southern Region
RVP Dan McCabe  •  Dan.mccabe@natca.net

REGIONS

WESTERN SERVICE AREA
NAL Q Alaskan Region
RVP Clint Lancaster • clinten.lancaster@natca.net
NNM Q Northwest Mountain Region
RVP Stephanie “Steph” Winder • swinder@natca.org
NWP Q Western Pacific Region
RVP Joel Ortiz • joel.ortiz@natca.net

CENTRAL SERVICE AREA
NGL Q Great Lakes Region
RVP Drew MacQueen • dmacqueen@natca.org
NCE Q Central Region
RVP Aaron Merrick • amerrick@natca.net
NSW Q Southwest Region
RVP John Bratcher • john.bratcher@natca.net

EASTERN SERVICE AREA
NNE Q New England Region
RVP Kevin Curtiss • kcurtiss@natca.org
NEA Q Eastern Region
RVP Mike Christine • mchristine@natca.org
NSO Q Southern Region
RVP Dan McCabe • dmcabe@natca.org

NRX Q Region X
RVP Mark Rausch • mrausch@natca.org


